Appropriations Request for University of Utah Department of Family and Preventive Medicine

Budget

Personnel
Name

Michael Magill
Lisa Gren

Izzi Alder
Rachel Jaggi
TBD

Alicen Bringard

Title

Principal Investigator

Co-Investigator
Program Manager
Research Analyst
Research Assistant
Assoc Director

185100
108787

47650
47477
37410
98608

Hours

25
25
50
50
85
10

Effort
0.012019
0.012019
0.024038
0.024038
0.040865
0.004808

Salary

v nnuvunmn

2,225
1,308
1,145
1,141
1,529

474

Benefit Rat

0.300213
0.382261
0.226037
0.385717

0.08
0.399384

Benefits

v nunumtuounon

668
500
259
440
122
189



